CARNEY
BATTERY HANDLING
BBH
BATTERY BULL HYDRAULIC
MULTI-LEVEL, BATTERY MANAGEMENT
BBH

Series identification (MAC2)
BBH
MODEL∙PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
  Example: BBH-2-36-SS-SG-XXX
362BBH
Number of roller  beds
Width of each roller bed
VoltageXXX
Stand guided (SG)
Floor guided (FG)
Wheel guided (WG)
SS
Series identification (BBH)
SG
Single stack (SS)
Double stack (DS)
carneybatteryhandling.com4
Yellow 2-level Hydraulic System
Single level BBH with Battery Tugger Electric
Narrow BBH system
STANDARD METRIC
Unit capacity 10,000 lbs 4536 kgs
Powerpack type Hydraulic
Magnet size 6”/11.5” 152 x 292 mm
Magnet pole 8
Magnet draw bar pull 1,800 lbs 818 kgs
Standard colours Orange & Blue
Lift speed 0-15  FPM 0-4.5 MPM
Travel speed 0-225 FPM 0-68.5MPM
Available voltage 415v, 480v, 575v
Max current drawn 13/11/9 A
Service weight 4,710 lbs 2142 kgs
GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONAL
DATA BBH
carneybatteryhandling.com 5
DIMENSIONAL DATA BBH-2-30 BBH-2-36 BBH-2-42 BBH-2-48
A Overall length 117”/2972 mm 129”/3277 mm 141”/3581 mm 153”/3886 mm
B Overall width 78”/1981 mm
C Standard magnet arm reach 13.5”/343 mm
C-1 Extended magnet arm reach Customized to suit
D Bridge travel 53.5”/1359 mm
E Wheel base 86”/2184 mm 98”/2489 mm 110”/2794 mm 122”/3099 mm
F Centreline of drive wheels 66”/1676 mm
G Ground clearance 0.75”/19 mm
H Battery compartment length 61.5”/1562 mm
I Battery compartment width 30”/762 mm 36”/914 mm 42”/1067 mm 48”/1219 mm
               Maximum battery length 60”/1524 mm
                Maximum battery width 24”/610 mm 30”/762 mm 36”/914 mm 42”/1067 mm
              Minimum battery length 18”/457 mm
              Minimum battery width 6”/152 mm
carneybatteryhandling.com6
LEVEL DIMENSIONAL DATA SINGLE DOUBLE
J Carriage roller bed (raised) 28.75”/730 mm 54”/1372 mm
J-1 Carriage roller bed (lowered) 4.75”/121 mm
K Overall height (raised) 105.25”/2673 mm 130.87”/3324 mm
K-1 Overall height (lowered) 81.25”/2064 mm
L Overall height to top of tow arm 134”/3404 mm 168”/4267 mm
M Operator platform height (raised) 36.5”/927 mm 61.87”/1571 mm
M-1 Operator platform height (lowered) 12.25”/311 mm
N Shipping height 81.25”/2064 mm
                 Floor variance 0.5”/ 13 mm